VIV Russia 2007
Daily statistics report May 23rd, 2007

Visitors of the exhibition

May 21st May 22nd ~ May 23rd Domestic Foreign Total
2132 3206 1307 4986 1659 6645
Countries Denmark; 0,8% [ United Kingdom; 0,6%
Visitors from 67 different countries. Top 20 countries: in: 1.0% Canada; 0,6%
Total % Spain; 1,0% .
Russia 4986 75,0% Haly: 1.2% Belgium; 0.6%
Netherlands 164 2,5% . 15 United States; 0,5%
Ukraine 158 2,4% rance; 1,5%
) Poland; 0,5%
Iran 137 2,1% oan
Ssir:;any ﬁg 1 57):;0 Belarus; 1,5% Kazakhstan: 0.4%
7%
Belarus 102 1,5% Lithuania; 0,4%
France 101 1,5% Austria; 0,4%
Italy 77 1,2% Russia; 75,0% Other; 25,0%
Spain 64 1,0% Israel; 0,3%
Denmark 56 0,8%
United Kingdom 40 0,6% Turkey: 0.3%
Canada 38 0,6% China; 1,7% yiosh
Belgium 37 0,6% Rest of the world; 4,0%
United States 35 0,5% Germany; 1,9% Netherlands; 2,5%
Poland 31 0,5% \ran: 2,19
ran; 2,1% .
Kazakhstan 28 0,4% Ukraine; 2,4%
Lithuania 27 0,4%
Austria 25 0,4%
Israel 21 0,3% Other:
Turkey 20 0,3% Fieht
Rest of the world 263 4,0% shiarms
Agricultural farms
Total 6645 100,0% National, local authorities
Research /consultancy
Sectors Total (%) Veterinarians
Poultry ,farms 17,5% Large scale integrated companies
Feed mills 9,0% } .
Feed ingredients, additives 8,9% Animal health companies
Pig farms 8,2% Other distribution/trade agencies
Meat slaughtering companies 7,0% Cattle farms
Farm/industry equipment 6,7% Distribution/Wholesale
Meat (further) processing companies 6,0% Meat (further) processing companies
Distribution/Wholesale 5,3% Farm/industry equibment
Cattle farms 4,7% ) v eaup )
Other distribution/trade agencies 4,6% Meat slaughtering companies
Animal health companies 4,6% Pig farms
Large scale integrated companies 2,9% Feed ingredients, additives
Veterinarians 2,9% Feed mills 9,09
Regearch /consultangy 2,7% Poultry farms 17.5%
National, local authorities 2,2% ! T T T T T T T T
Agricultural farms 2,0% 00% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 120% 140% 160% 180% 20,0%
Fish farms 1,5%
Other: 8,5%
Other; 15,8% General manager -
Position Total (%) Nutritionist - 0,4% 26,0%
General manager 26,0%
Marketing/Sales 24.0% Farmer - 0,6%
Technical 21,2% Farm owner - 2,8%
Consultant 3,3% o
Researcher 3,0% Veterinarian - 2,8%
Veterinarian 2,8% Researcher - 3,0% Marketing/Sales -
Farm owner 2,8% 24,0%
Farmer 0,6% Consultant - 3,3%
Nutritionist 0,4% . o
Other 15,8% Yes - Technical - 21,2%
73,3%
Investment plans Total (%)
Yes 73,3%
No 26,7% No -
26,7%
Visitor interests Total Poultry Pigs Cattle/Calves Fish
1. Industrial feed processing equipment/supplies/grain 39% 28% 18% 1% 5%
2. Feed ingredients, additives, raw materials 36% 28% 23% 17% 8%
3. Animal Health 29% 22% 17% 12% 5%
4. Feed 31% 22% 19% 13% 5%
5. Animal breeding 26% 17% 15% 9% 2%
6. Animal farm equipment 35% 22% 17% 10% 3%
7. Slaughter equipment/egg handling 30% 21% 10% 6% 2%
8. Meat/egg/dairy/fish processing/packaging/handling 34% 25% 13% 9% 5%
9. Meat ingredients 17% 12% 8% 6% 3%
10. Meat products 20% 14% 10% 7% 3%
11. All parts of the above mentioned Meat Supply Chain 20% 17% 9% 8% 4%
Total 76% 61% 44% 23% S U m m I T




